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Oak TerraceFall Invite
Oak Terrace Resort & Spa Pana
Tournament Dates: 10/01 - 10/02, 2016

Daily L ow Round

IL

1
2
3

5
6
7
8

Missouri-St. Louis

Lewis University
William Jewell Coll.
4 Maryville University
Truman State Univ.
John A. Logan CC
Lincoln University
Kaskaskia CC

310
328
331
350
373
382
403

317
315
334
323
376
383
373

627
643
665
673
749
765
776

+51
+67
+89
+97
+173
+189
+200

O o0 ~NO Ul WN P

_l
el
N R O

T12

14
T15
T15
T15
T18

Emma Thorngren

Stefaniya lvanova

Maxi Roth

Madison Hill

Alexa Capesius

Alex Trask
AresBoira

Carmen Villaverde
Hannah Schultz
Rachel Sweeney
Nichole Marquis
Melissa VanSistine
Miranda Rohlfing

Jailyn Marshall
Amy Swanson
Nicolle Barmettler
Payton Meeks

Gabby David
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Lewis U.
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Lewis U.
Truman
Wm. Jewell
LewisU.
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W334web/W334index.htm
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Michelle Stading
Stephanie Hulett
Lindsey Repp
Katie Wortman
Madison Bushue
Madi May
Nikka Bazzetta
Amanda Ressel
Megan Biscan
Brooke Kelley
Lacey Mc Tl
Kaleigh Ashen

Casey Willenborg
Colleen Donegan
Hanna Berendzen
Mariah Bushue
Madison Oliver
Lauren McHenry
Macy Kuhnke
Dominique Lee
Kodi Bell
Hannah Straw
Molly Lange
Madilyn Bungart
Christonia Saddler
Kaitlyn Smith
ChelseaVinson
Taylor Nugent

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:

Maryville
Truman
Truman
LewisU.
JohnALogan
Maryville
Maryville
Truman
Maryville
Truman
KskskiaCC
MO-StLouis
KskskiaCC
Maryville
Lincoln U
JohnALogan
Lincoln U
Lincoln U
JohnALogan
Lincoln U
JohnALogan
KskskiaCC
Wm. Jewell
Lincoln U
KskskiaCC
KskskiaCC
Lincoln U
JohnALogan

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

345.88 339.63 342.75
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 8 8 16

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 89.13 87.76 88.44
Rounds Below Par: 2 1 3
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 1
Rounds Above Par: 42 45 87
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